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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 12/04/2014 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist HOME against Lopez. Warm-up @ 3:00 PM. Return @ 6:00 PM.
Sat 12/06/2014 7:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY against Grace Academy. Meet at LA Fitness at Everett Mall.

Warm-up @ 6:30 PM. Return @ 9:45 PM.
Tue 12/09/2014 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist HOME against Lummi Nation. Warm-up @ 3;00 PM. Return @ 6:00 PM.
Thu 12/18/2014 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist HOME against Tulalip Heritage. Warm-up @ 3:00 PM. Return @ 6:00

PM.
Sat 12/20/2014 TBD HS Boys Basketball Game CONCRETE HIGH SCHOOL Tentative - game at Concrete HS.  Time is TBD.
Mon 12/22/2014 TBD HS Boys Basketball Game Sammamish Senior High School Tentative - game at Sammamish HS. Time is TBD.
Tue 01/06/2015 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist HOME against Grace Academy. Warm-up @ 3:00 PM. Return @ 6:00

PM.
Wed 01/07/2015 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Lummi Nation AWAY against Lummi Nation. Depart @ 4:00.  Warmup @ 5:00 PM. 

Return @ 10:30 PM.
Thu 01/08/2015 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist HOME against Orcas Christian. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM. Depart @ 2:45 PM.

Warm-up @ 3:00 PM. Return @ 5:45 PM.
Wed 01/14/2015 2:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Orcas Christian AWAY against Orcas Christian. Depart @ 9:20 AM. Ferry leaves

Anacortes @ 11:20 AM. Arrives at Orcas @ 12:30 PM. Ferry leaves
Orcas @ 4:50 PM. Arrives at Anacortes @ 5:40 PM. Return to school @
8:00 PM.

Thu 01/15/2015 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Tulalip Heritage High School AWAY against Tulalip Heritage. Depart @ 5:15 PM.  Maybe pickup
players at Canyon Park @ 5:30 PM.  Warm-up @ 6:00 PM. Return @
9:00 PM.

Tue 01/20/2015 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist HOME against Tulalip Heritage. Warm-up @ 3:00 PM. Return @ 6:00
PM.

Thu 01/22/2015 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist HOME against Lopez. Warm-up @ 3:00 PM. Return @ 6:00 PM.
Mon 01/26/2015 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Lopez Island AWAY against Lopez Island High School. Depart @ 1:05 PM. Ferry

leaves Anacortes @ 3:05 PM. Arrives at Lopez @ 3:55 PM. Ferry leaves
Lopez @ 6:10 or 8:10 PM. Arrives at Anacortes @ 6:50 or 8:50 PM.
Return to school @ 9:00 or 11:00 PM.

Tue 01/27/2015 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist HOME against Lummi Nation. Warm-up @ 3:00 PM. Return @ 6:00 PM.
Thu 01/29/2015 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Orcas Christian AWAY against Orcas Christian. Depart @ 1:05 PM.  Ferry leaves

Anacortes @ 3:05 PM.  Arrives at Orcas @ 4:25 PM.  Ferry leaves Orcas
at 8:25 PM.  Arrives at Anacortes @ 9:30 PM.  Return @ Midnight.

Tue 02/03/2015 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY against Grace Academy. Depart @ 4:00 PM. Warm-up @ 5:00
PM. Return @ 8:30 PM.

Sat 02/07/2015 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Mountlake Terrace High School District Playoffs: Providence HOME vs. Shoreline Christian. Warm-ups at
6:00PM.

Tue 02/10/2015 7:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY at Grace Aceadmy @ 7:30 PM.  Winner will advance to
Tri-Districts!!
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Thu 02/12/2015 4:45 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Mount Vernon Christian HS District Playoffs - Round 2 at Mount Vernon Christian. We play against

Cedar Park MLT. Depart @ 1:50 PM, Warmup @ 3:45 PM, Return @
7:30 PM

Fri 02/13/2015 6:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Shoreline Christian Against Clallam Bay at Shoreline Christian School @ 7:00 PM. Meet at
Moisants at 5:00 PM.

Sat 02/14/2015 12:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Mount Vernon Christian HS Against Mount Vernon Christian at Mount Vernon Christian at Noon. 
Meet at LA Fitness at 9:30 AM.  See the whole bracket here
http://www.nwbathletics.com/tournament.php?tournament_id=1415&sport
=3

Tue 02/17/2015 7:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game SEATTLE LUTHERAN HIGH SCHOOL TRI-DISTRICTS.  Against Seattle Lutheran HS at Seattle Lutheran HS at
7:30 PM.  See the whole bracket here
http://www.nwbathletics.com/tournament.php?tournament_id=1415&sport
=3

Thu 02/19/2015 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game FRANKLIN-PIERCE HIGH SCHOOL TRI-DISTRICTS. Against Mt Rainier Lutheran. 
http://www.nwbathletics.com/tournament.php?tournament_id=1415&sport
=3


